
BOARD OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATION SERVICES 

First Supervisory District of Monroe County 

Payroll Schedule 2022/2023 

2022 2023 

Friday, January 13, 2023 
Monday, January 30, 2023 

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 
Thursday, March 30, 2023 

Friday, April 14, 2023 
Friday, April 28, 2023 

Monday, May 15, 2023 
Tuesday, May 30, 2023 

Thursday, June 15, 2023 
Friday, June 30, 2023 

Paid Holidays 

Monday, October 10, 2022 
Friday, November 11, 2022 
Thursday, November 24, 2022 
Friday, November 25, 2022 
Monday, December 26, 2022 
Monday, January 2, 2023 
Monday, January 16, 2023 
Monday, February 20, 2023 
Friday, April 7, 2023 
Monday, May 29, 2023 

Friday, July 15, 2022 
Friday, July 29, 2022 

Monday, August 15, 2022 
Tuesday, August 30, 2022 

Thursday, September 15, 2022 
Friday, September 30, 2022 

Friday, October 14, 2022 
Friday, October 28, 2022 

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 
Wednesday, November 30, 2022 

Thursday, December 15, 2022 
Friday, December 30, 2022 

Ten Month Employees 
Indigenous Peoples' Day 
Veterans’ Day 
Thanksgiving Day 
Day after Thanksgiving 
Christmas Day (Observed) 
New Year’s Day (Observed) 
Martin Luther King Day 
Presidents’ Day 
Good Friday (Per BPA Contract) 
Memorial Day 
Juneteenth Monday, June 19, 2023 

Eleven Month Employees 
Same as Ten Month Employees and 
Day before Thanksgiving (Per BASA contract) Wednesday, November 23, 2022 
Good Friday (Excluding BASA, per contract) Friday, April 7, 2023 

Twelve Month Employees 
Same as Eleven Month Employees and 
Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2022 
Independence Day Monday, July 4, 2022 

/Columbus Day




